
“Chickinkatsu” bao (2pcs)
Edamame Beans with Salts

Chicken balls Skewers (2pcs)
Pork Gyoza (5pcs)

Salmon Maki rolls (6pcs)

Sweet Egg Tamago r

4.9
“chickinkatsu” bao
fried chicken in panko
breadcrumbs, cucumber,
carrots, toped with katsu
sauce  

ALL ABOUT “BAO” 

WOK
‘N’ 
ROLL

SUSHI BAR
STREET FOOD

NOODLES BOWL

Grilled pork dumplings, serving with homemade
vinegar dipping sauce

Pork gyoza (5pcs) 6.8

Chicken gyoza (5pcs) 
grilled chicken & spinach dumplings, serving with
homemade vinegar dipping sauce

6.5

SMALL  PLATES

Grilled vegetable dumplings, serving with homemade
vinegar dipping sauce

Vegetable gyoza (5pcs) 6.2

Pop them out of their pod and enjoy. Served with sea
salts 

Thai style prawn crackers, served with sweet chilli on
the side

Edamame Beans with Salts

Thai prawn cracker 

3.5

3.5

Takoyaki (5pcs)

Japanese street food Must try !!! Deep fried octopus
dough ball, toped with mayo and tonkatsu sauce

6.2

Salt & Chilli Squid
Crispy fried Squid, tossed with T.A.O Salt and chilli
seasoning 

8.5

Chicken Ball Skewers (2pcs)

Grilled marinated teriyaki glazed Chicken ball
skewers

5.5

Deep fried King Prawn Tempura 
(5 pcs)
Light and Crispy battered Prawn 

10.5

Yakitori Cauliflowers
Light and Crispy cauliflowers, glazed in teriyaki sauce

5.5

Fresh Salmon, and avocado wrapped in nori roll

California 
Filled with avocado, cucumber, crabstick, Mayo

Delicious fresh Tuna, cucumber, in shichimi powder 
wrapped in nori roll, topped with spicy mayonnaise 

Tuna Avocado

8

Cucumber 

NIGIRI (2PCS)
STREET FOOD PLATTER

“Beef-tiful” bao 4.9
Fluffy steamed bao bun, slow cooked
beef brisket, sweet teriyaki sauce,
cucumber, carrots

Hoisin Duck Bao 5.5
Fluffy steamed bao bun filled
with roasted duck, homemade
hoisin sauce, cucumber,
carrots
“Korakke” pumpkin
Bao
Crunchy Japanese Pumpkin
croquette deep fried in panko
bread crumbs, toped with
katsu curry sauce, cucumber,
and carrots

Ebi Tempura Bao

4.5

Fluffy steamed bao bun filled
with crunchy tempura prawn,
toped with spicy mayo siracha
sauce, cucumber, carrots

5.5

“Let-it-burn” Vegan
Tofu bao
Fluffy steamed bao bun filled
with fried tofu, toped with spicy
mayo siracha sauce,
cucumber, carrots

5.5

 ‌MEAT‌ ‌
 £26.95 

Vegan Tofu bao (2pcs)
Edamame Beans with Salts

Yakitori Cauliflowers
Vegetable Gyoza (5pcs)

Cucumber Maki rolls (6pcs)

Vegan
£24.95

Wakame Seaweed Salad
Assorted Salad, sesame 

4.5

SASHIMI (4PCS)
Salmon 

Tuna 

Salmon  Carpaccio 

Tuna Tataki 

Thinly sliced Salmon, toped with lime & zingy
ponzu dressing, shichimi powder, tobiko  

Thinly sliced sear Tuna, toped with citrus ponzu
dressing , shichimi powder, tobiko  

6.5

6.9

6.5

6.9

Salmon 
Tuna 

Flamed Salmon 
Toped with Mayo, teriyaki sauce, tobiko

Ebi Prawn 
Cooked Octopus 

Avocado 
Inari 

4.9
5.5

5.5

MAKI  ROLLS (6PCS)

Salmon Avocado

Fresh Tuna, and avocado wrapped in nori roll

Spicy Tuna

Spicy Salmon
Delicious fresh Salmon, cucumber, in shichimi powder 
wrapped in nori roll, topped with spicy mayonnaise 

Our freshest thick cut of sliced salmon, garnished with
white radish 

Thick cut slices of tuna, garnished with white radish 

5.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Crunchy cucumber wrapped in a nori roll 

Salmon 
Fresh salmon, wrapped in a nori roll 

Avocado
Avocado wrapped in a nori roll 

Tuna
Fresh tuna, wrapped in a nori roll 

7.5

8

8

7.5

3.5

4

3.5

4

CHEF’S SPECIAL
(8PCS)
Salmon Dragon Rolls
Crab stick, avocado, cucumber roll, topped with
salmon, mayo and teriyaki sauce, tobiko

Golden Dragon Rolls
Crunchy Tempura Prawn, avocado, flamed Salmon on
top, mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce, tobiko

Katsu Chicken Rolls
Crunchy chicken katsu, avocado, 
sweet chilli sauce, fried onions 

Hoisin Duck Rolls
Roasted duck, cucumber, wrapped in nori and rice,
topped with Hoisin sauce 

 Plant-based Vegan Rolls
Cucumber, avocado, carrots, purple cabbage,
wrapped in nori and rice, topped with teriyaki sauce

Futomaki
a traditional thick and fat sushi roll filled with avocado,
cucumber and inari tofu 

12.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

11.9

11.9

CONTAINS GLUTEN

HOT DISH

VEGETARIAN

 VEGAN

1 BUN !
1 BUN !

Tel: 01388227643
www.taostreetfood.com



SIDE DISHES

Char siu Pork Ramen 
Homemade braised Japanese pork belly slices, egg,
pak choi, bamboo shoot, pea shoot, spring onions,
sesame and pork broth, sesame seeds

Chicken Ramen
Grilled chicken thigh, egg, pak choi, spring onions,
bamboo shoot, pea shoot,  sesame and pork broth

Spicy Korean Beef Brisket Udon

Vegetable gyoza Ramen

Spicy Korean Tofu Udon 

Beef brisket in teriyaki sauce, sticky white rice,
shredded carrots, seasonal greens, spring onions,
sesame seeds, side of yellow pickle 

Spicy Roasted Duck Donburi

Spicy Aubergine Donburi 

Teriyaki Shiitake Mushroom Donburi 

Japanese Chicken Katsu Curry

Katsu curry sauce, pumpkin in panko breadcrumbs,
sticky white rice, side salad and fried onions, sesame
seeds, carrots, potato 

Thai Green Curry with Chicken

Chicken Yakisoba

Prawn Yakisoba

Chicken Pad Thai

Vegetables Pad Thai

Tofu Yakisoba

Pad Kra Pao ( Thai Holy Basil )
 Chicken 
 Minced Pork
Tofu

Dandan Mein 

Japanese White Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Korean Kim Chi Fried Rice
Homemade Korean Kim Chi
Japanese Katsu curry sauce

Miso Soup 

Chips

Salt and Chili Chips

NOODLES BOWL

It is our Chef's new favourite, slow cooked beef brisket
spicy Korean goujang soup base, pork broth,
homemade kimchi, spring onions, pak choi, bamboo
shoot, egg, pea shoot, sesame seeds

Five grilled vegetable gyoza, ramen noodles, pak choi,
spring onions, bamboo shoot, carrots and vegan broth,
sesame seeds 

 Teriyaki Vegan Chicken Ramen
Seasoned vegan chicken in teriyaki sauce, pak choi,
spring onion, bamboo shoot, carrots, vegan broth 

Korean spicy Vegan broth, goujang vegan soup base,
homemade kimchi, spring onions, pak choi, carrots 

DONBURI 
Char siu Pork Donburi
Slow cook Belly pork, teriyaki sauce, sticky white rice,
pak choi, seasonal greens, shredded carrots, spring
onions, sesame seeds, side of yellow pickle 

Teriyaki Chicken Donburi
Grilled Chicken thigh in teriyaki sauce, sticky white rice,
shredded carrots, seasonal greens, spring onions,
sesame seeds, side of yellow pickle 

Teriyaki Beef Brisket Donburi

Roasted duck in teriyaki sauce, sticky white rice,
shredded carrot, Pak choi, seasonal greens, shichimi
powder. spring onion, side of homemade kimchi 

Grilled aubergine in teriyaki sauce, sticky white rice,
shredded carrots, seasonal greens, spring onions,
sesame seeds, shichimi powders, side of Korean
kimchi 

Spicy Korean Chicken Donburi
Crispy chicken pieces coated in a spicy gochujang
sauce, sticky white rice, chili, seasonal greens,
shredded carrots, spring onions, sesame seeds, side of
yellow pickle 

Shiitake mushrooms coated in a sweet teriyaki sauce,
sticky white rice, seasonal greens, shredded carrots,
springs onions, sesame seeds, side of yellow pickle 

12.90

12.90

13.90

14.50

11.90

13.90

11.90

12.90

12.90

13.90

12.50

11.90

CURRIES
Katsu curry sauce, chicken in crispy panko
breadcrumbs, sticky white rice, side salad and fried
onions, sesame seeds, carrots, potato

Japanese Pumpkin Katsu Curry

A creamy coconut curry with green chili paste
tender protein, fresh vegetable, and aromatic 
Thai herbs, onions, mangetout, peppers, chilli
sesame seeds, served with sticky white rice

WOK NOODLES

wok fried chicken with Thin noodles, spring onions, fried
onions, beansprouts, yakisoba sauce, sesame seeds 

Wok fried Prawn with Thin noodles, spring onions, fried
onions, beansprouts, yakisoba sauce, sesame seeds 

Chicken, rice noodles, tamarin sauce, egg,
beansprouts, chilli, spring onions, fried onions,
corianders, sesame seeds

tofu & vegetables, with rice noodles, 
tamarin sauce, beansprouts, coriander, chilli, spring
onions, fried onions, 

Thin noodles, tofu & mushrooms, beansprouts, pak
choi, spring onion, fried onion, sesame seed, Yakisoba
sauce

HOMETOWN’S SPECIAL
Vietnamese Beef Pho
Thinly beef shin and fillet steak slices, rice noodles,
spring onions, coriander, mint herbs and 10 hours slow
cooked beef broth, side of chilli, lime and bean sprouts 

Try a popular Thai dish, stir-fry minced pork or chicken,
vegan option Tofu your choice with holy basil, chili,
green bean served with White rice 
*Add a fried egg on top (+£1.50) Thai Style 

Mama’s Steak Black peppers Udon 
An amazing combination from Cantonese and
Japanese cuisine !!! Stir-fried udon noodles with Fillet
steak, vibrant bell peppers, beansprouts, and a savory
soy-based  sauce, side of salad, carrots, fried onions,
spring onions

Spicy Sichuan noodles with minced pork, sichuan
pepper oil, sesame paste, pea shoots, chili, spring
onions, ramen noodles, tangy sauce !!! It is
recommendation for Spicy eaters 

SIDE DISHES

11.90

12.50

14.50

12.50

11.50

11.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

14.90

13.50

15.50

14.50

2.90
3.90

4.50
3.50

2.90

3

2.90
4.50


